

Cr.MMO No. 156 of 2021

09.08.2021 Present: Mr.Vikram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr.Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for
respondent No.1.

Cr.MMO No.156 of 2021 & Cr.M.P. No.519 of 2021

Report on the notice issued to respondents No.2 to
5 is still awaited. Registry to verify from the concerned Agency
well before next date of hearing.

Notice issued to respondents No.6 and 7 has been
received back duly served, but there is no representation on
their behalf. Hence, they are proceeded *ex-parte*.

List on 24.08.2021.

Reply on behalf of appearing respondent, if any,
also be filed in the meanwhile.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

August 9, 2021
(Purohit)