

Cr.MMO No. 156 of 2021

28.10.2021 Present: None for the petitioners.

Mr. Yudhvirsingh Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

None for respondents No. 2 to 5.

Respondents No. 6 and 7 ex-parte vide order dated 9.8.2021.

Cr.MMO No. 156 of 2021 & Cr.MP No. 519 of 2021

Since this petition has been circulated in production list, therefore, perhaps there is no representation on behalf of private respondents. As per report of Registry, reply as well as power of attorney, in terms of previous order, have not been filed.

Therefore, petition is adjourned for ***30th November, 2021*** in terms of order passed on previous date.

October 28, 2021
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge