

Dinesh Jain & Others Vs. State of H.P. & Another

Cr.MMO No.156 of 2021

07.01.2025 Present: Mr. Vikram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

 Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

 Mr. Bhairav Gupta, Advocate, vice Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 5.

In view of the request made by learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list after winter vacation.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

January 07, 2025 (ps)