

Dinesh Jain & ors. Vs. State of H.P. & anr.

Cr. MMO No. 156 of 2021

28.3.2025

Present:

Mr. Vikram Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G., for
respondent No. 1/State.

None for respondents No. 2 to 5.

List for hearing on 6.6.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

March 28, 2025

(kalpana)